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Unincorporated Snohomish County Residential Rates - effective as of July 1, 2024

Effective July 1, 2024, Republic Services' solid waste rates in the Snohomish County Unincorporated areas will increase to reflect Consumer Price
Index (CPI) adjustments, and the Cedar Grove increase. (Per Appendix A under the WA Utilities Tariff 4)

* Rates shown do not include taxes and fees.
Recommended

Container Size If You Garbage

Monthly Rate for

: Special Preparation
Weekly Service

Recycle and Compost
Bag all garbage.

1-2 people One 20-gallon cart $7.42

3-5 people One 32-gallon cart $14.75

6-8 people One 64-gallon cart $23.54

9-10 people One 96-gallon cart $39.53

Additional 32-gallon customer owned can 1x/wk

Extra garbage 32 gallon equivalent Place securely tied plastic bags labeled "garbage" (max 55 Ib

$4.15/32 gal unit weight limit) next to the cart or a 32-gallon lidded can.

Note: Cart lids must be fully closed. If cart lids are not fully closed additional charges for extras will occur.

Recycling A 7 evgy Do NOT bag recycling.
other week service

One 96-gallon cart (default) $12.51 Recycled materials must be empty, clean & dry. No plastic bags.
Extra recycling Box, bundle or bag in paper bags, label "recycling" and place next

Included

to recycle cart.

Recycling only (no garbage service) $14.16
Compost (food scraps and yard debris) TG P13 GHELR Special Preparation
other week service

One 96-gallon cart (default) $13.98 No plastic bags. No treated wood. No rocks, dirt or bark.
Extra cart $2.57
Yard Waste Only (96 gallon) $15.50

Bag in Kraft type paper bags, 32-gallon lidded can (65 Ib limit), or

$4.15 bundles tied with twine (4' x 2' limit). NO food scraps outside of

Extra yard waste (32-gallon bag/bundle/can) cart. Label "yard waste" and place next to compost cart.
Return trip (per occurrence) $6.33
Roll-our charge (per 25 feet, per cart, per pick up) $1.04
Drive-in charge on driveways over 125 ft less than 250 $4.69
Overweight/oversized container (per pick up) $1.15

Redelivery of one or more containers $12.71



